4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

|Nr.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Gyongyos 4066

47°44'27.62"N

0013529F
0013610F
0013509F
0013612F
0013616F
0013596F
0013555F
0013504F
0013531F
0013507F
1300133F
0013620F
0013492F
0013687F
0013506F
1300179F
1300116F
1300151F
1300134F
0013686F
0013617F
0013623F
0013556F
0013480F
0013553F
0013609F
0013622F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 24500029 2:

-4.

30

24500044

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

57204

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:39 GPS Ceas Atomic
:39 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:39 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB059607 |07.09 10:54
| DBO55EQ04 |07.09 10:54
|DBO55DF5 |07.09 10:54
|DBO55DBD |07.09 10:55
|DB059659 |07.09 10:56
|DB059601 |07.09 10:56
| DBO55DBA |07.09 10:56
|DB059133 |07.09 10:58
|DBO55EQ01 |07.09 11:00
| DBO5S5DFO |07.09 11:01
|DBOSBCE7 |07.09 11:01
| DBO55EQ9 |07.09 11:01
| DBO5S5E1A |07.09 11:01
|DBO55DD5 |07.09 11:04
|DB059105 |07.09 11:04
|DBO55E11 |07.09 11:11
|DBO55DF7 |07.09 11:11
|DBO55DDO |07.09 11:13:
| DBO5S5DDD |07.09 11:14
|DBO55E16 |07.09 11:16:
|DBO5911E |07.09 11:16:
| DBOS5DED |07.09 11:18
|DB059614 |07.09 11:23
|DB05911A |07.09 11:23
|DBO5S5DEE |07.09 11:23
|DBO55DE2 |07.09 11:26
|DB05963C |07.09 11:28

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

07 09,2025 0923

Gyongyos 4066

19°57'58.57"E
07.09.2025

Ace Racing
2.

23°

N OO
~ ~J

25" 1

.09.
.09.

|Nr.
| Sec |Ant
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07:15:00
Pigeons & TFS

61"

E

12:39:34 LIVE
12:39:34 +0

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/237516_1757182839.pdf

